Circuit Breaker Types
Automatic Reset
The circuit breaker cycles
continuously during an
overload condition until
the overload is removed or
corrected.
Modified Reset

Modified Reset.
30mm
36
m
m
23
m
m
10mm
8mm
91
Circuit Protection
ATC/ATO
Pack Qty – 1 Pack Qty – 10 Current Rating (A) Colour
CB227-5 CB227-5/10 5 Tan
CB227-7.5 CB227-7.5/10 7.5 Brown
CB227-10 CB227-10/10 10 Red
CB227-15 CB227-15/10 15 Blue
CB227-20 CB227-20/10 20 Yellow
CB227-25 CB227-25/10 25 White
CB227-30 CB227-30/10 30 Green
Manual Reset.
36
m
m
25
m
m
6mm
5mm
20mm
Manual reset
Mini (ATM)
Pack Qty – 1 Pack Qty – 10 Current Rating (A) Colour
CB233-5 CB233-5/10 5 Tan
CB233-7.5 CB233-7.5/10 7.5 Brown
CB233-10 CB233-10/10 10 Red
CB233-15 CB233-15/10 15 Blue
CB233-20 CB233-20/10 20 Yellow
CB233-25 CB233-25/10 25 White
CB233-30 CB233-30/10 30 Green
Manual Reset.
35
m
m

MF5/10 MF5/100 5 Orange
MF7.5/10 MF7.5/100 7.5 Brown
MF10/10 MF10/100 10 Red
MF15/10 MF15/100 15 Blue
MF20/10 MF20/100 20 Yellow
MF25/10 MF25/100 25 Clear
MF30/10 MF30/100 30 Green
MF35/10 MF35/100 35 Purple
9m
m
11mm
2.8mm
Blade – Micro (ATM-LP)
Pack Qty – 10 Current Rating (A) Colour
MCBF5/10 5 Orange
MCBF7.5/10 7.5 Brown
MCBF10/10 10 Red
MCBF15/10 15 Blue
MCBF20/10 20 Yellow
MCBF25/10 25 Clear
MCBF30/10 30 Green
MCBF10/10
MF30/10
M2F20/10
BF1/10
93
Circuit Protection
Fuse Link – Mini (MFL)
18mm
28
m
m
Part No. Current Rating (A) Colour
MFL20A 20 Light-Blue
MFL30A 30 Pink
MFL40A 40 Green
MFL50A 50 Red
MFL60A 60 Yellow
MFL80A 80 Black
MFL100A 100 Blue
Blade (ATC/ATO)
20
m
m

9mm
15
m
m
2.8mm
14mm
15
m
m
2.8mm
ATR (2 Blade)
Pack Qty – 10
ATL (3 Blade)
Pack Qty – 10 Current Rating (A) Colour
M2F5/10 M3F-5/10 5 Tan
M2F7.5/10 M3F-7.5/10 7.5 Brown
M2F10/10 M3F-10/10 10 Red
M2F15/10 M3F-15/10 15 Blue
M2F20/10 — 20 Yellow
M2F25/10 — 25 Clear
M2F30/10 — 30 Green
94
Circuit Protection
6m
m
32mm
Glass (3AG)
Pack Qty – 10 Current Rating (A)
3AG1/10 1
3AG3/10 3
3AG5/10 5
3AG7.5/10 7.5
3AG10/10 10
3AG15/10 15
3AG20/10 20
3AG25/10 25
3AG30/10 30
3AG35/10 35
62mm
48mm
25
m
m
Fuse Link – Flat (MFFL)
Part No. Current Rating (A) Colour
MFFL20A 20 White
MFFL30A 30 Pink
MFFL40A 40 Green
MFFL50A 50 Red
MFFL60A 60 Yellow
MFFL80A 80 Black
MFFL100A 100 Blue
32mm
25
m
m
45mm
25
m
m
Fuse Link (FLM & FLF)
Male Female Current Rating (A) Colour
FLM20A FLF20A 20 White
FLM30A FLF30A 30 Pink
FLM40A FLF40A 40 Green
FLM50A FLF50A 50 Red
FLM60A FLF60A 60 Yellow
FLM80A FLF80A 80 Black
FLM100A FLF100A 100 Blue
Male
Female
95
Circuit Protection